Run - SD08 Route 31 PM
RT 31, FROG

Description ~ WINLAW/PERRY BACK RD/SLOCAN RIVER

#1 - 2:03 PM - Winlaw YRB Bus Yard / 5695 WINLAW BRIDGE RD

#2 - 2:05 PM - Winlaw Elementarv School 807034 / 5604 WINLAW BRIDGE RD
#3 - 2:07 PM - HWY 6 & SESAME ST (SSW)

#4 - 2:07 PM - HWY 6 & LANCASTER RD (S)

#5 - 2:09 PM - 6642 HWY 6

#6 - 2:10 PM - HWY 6 & FERN RD

#7 - 2:11 PM - HWY-6 & Graham Rd

#8 - 2:20 PM - AVIS RD & PERRYS BACK RD

#9 - 2:20 PM - Perrvs Back Rd & Powell Rd (OFF)

#10 - 2:21 PM - Bond Rd & Perrvs Back Rd

#11 - 2:22 PM - PERRYS BACK RD & BROOKS RD / APPLEDALE LOWER RD & PERRY'S

#12 - 2:24 PM - YOUNGS RD & SLOCAN RIVER RD (N)
#13 - 2:27 PM - SLOCAN RIVER RD & MCKEAN RD (N)

#14 - 2:31 PM - SLOCAN RIVER RD & MCKEAN RD (S)
#15 - 2:37 PM - Gustafson Rd & Hwv 6 / Harasemow Rd & Hwv 6

#16 - 2:38 PM - HWY 6 & ST THOMAS RD (S)

#17 - 2:39 PM - Hwv 6 & Kennedv Rd & Lemon Creek Rd

#18 - 2:42 PM - 8330 Highway 6 Hwy

#19 - 3:00 PM - W.E. Graham Communitv 807026 / 915 HAROLD ST
#20 - 3:03 PM - 8481 HWY 6 / 8543 Hiahwav 6 Hwv

#21 - 3:04 PM - 8353 Hiahwav 6

#22 - 3:05 PM - 8229 Hwv 6

#23 - 3:07 PM - 8151 Hiahwav 6 Hwv
#24 - 3:08 PM - Hwv 6 & Lindsav Rd
#25 - 3:09 PM - 8074 HWY (transit) (OFF)

#26 - 3:10 PM - HWY-6 & Kennedv Rd / HWY-6 & Lennon Ck Rd
#27 - 3:11 PM - HWY 6 & ROOSTER RD (NNE)

#28 - 3:12 PM - HWY 6 & ST THOMAS RD (N)

#29 - 3:12 PM - HWY 6 & HARASEMOW RD (NNE)

#30 - 3:21 PM - Hwv 6 & Perrvs Back Rd Threads Guild

#31 - 3:24 PM - Lois Lane & Slocan River Rd

#32 - 3:24 PM - 6424 Slocan Riv Rd

#33 - 3:30 PM - South - SLOCAN RIVER RD & MCKEAN RD

#34 - 3:31 PM - 5875 Slocan River Rd / Slocan River Rd & Winlaw Bridae Rd

#35 - 3:32 PM - WINLAW BRIDGE RD & HWY 6
#36 - 3:36 PM - HWY 6 & SESAME ST - OFF

#37 - 3:44 PM - 4710 HWY 6 (OFF)
#38 - 3:51 PM - Little Slocan South Rd & Passmore Lower Rd & Slocan River Rd

#39 - 3:55 PM - EASY RD & UPPER PASSMORE (TRANSFER) / Old Passmore Rd &
#40 - 4:05 PM - 4710 HWY 6 (OFF)

#41 - 4:08 PM - Hwv 6 & Lebahdo Rd

#42 - 4:10 PM - HWY-6 & Pedro Creek Rd (SSW)

#43 - 4:15 PM - Winlaw YRB Bus Yard / 5695 WINLAW BRIDGE RD

9/25/2024 SDO08 Route 31 PM



